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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: 1603LDSRP

Assmt: 164002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Gregory C Norman

Flom

1392 Portland Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6806
*1392 PORTLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/12/2016

BOULEVARD ADDITION NO. 2 LOT 6
BLK 14

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00

*%% Qwner ***

2,975.00
1.00
1.00

$2,975.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,055.00

03-28-23-24-0060

Kate Norman

Christopher Aus

1392 Portland Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6806
*1392 PORTLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/12/2016

BOULEVARD ADDITION NO. 2 LOT 6
BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 160146

##% Taxpayer ***

03-28-23-24-0060

Total Connection: $2,975.00
Total Admin Fee: $40.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $40.00
Project Total: $3,055.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $3,055.00

1 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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